U.S. Department of Agriculture, Agricultural Research Service

U.S. National Arboretum

3501 New York Ave., NE, Washington, DC 20002
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Second Annual Seed Exchange
January 27, 2007
U.S. National Arboretum and Washington Gardener Magazine, cO-Sponsors

Agenda

12:00-12:30 Registration and seed drop off

12:30-12:40 Introductory remarks and overview

12:40-1:00

1:00-1:20

1:20-1:40

1:40-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

Seed Saving with Kids

Propagating Native Seeds

Heirloom Vegetable Seed Collection

Seedling Care and Hardening off

Refreshments and Room Reset
Preview Seeds and Resources
Seed Swap!

Garden Photo Contest Winners

Door Prizes and closing remarks

USNA & WG Staff & Volunteers

Kathy Jentz
Washington Gardener magazine

Jenny Guillaume
Washington Youth Garden

Sylvan Kaufman
Adkins Arboretum

Barbara Melera
D. Landreth Seeds (heirloom
veggies)

Chris Carley
USNA

USNA and WG

Mr. X
WG Photo Contest Judge

Kathy Jentz
Washington Gardener magazine


http://www.usna.usda.gov/

